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DALRRD RECEIVED BIDS CLOSING 30 OCTOBER AND 16 November 2018, AT 11HO0OAM

NC/DALC/1888: Supply, delivery and construction (Phase 3) of stock water systems at Rust en
Vrede 15km West Kimberley

1. Revamp Handyman R626 692.50
2. G-Force Engineering Enterprise R757 921.88
3. NTC General Trading R506 678.50
4. Lethabong Agency R877 634.00
5. Sharlyn General R648 567.92
6. AMSA General contractors R447 937.00
7. M P Ramorwa R694 715.00
8. GND Construction R669 083.13
9. Rl lIrrigation R634 506.75

NC/DALC/1891: Supply, delivery and construction of stock water system at Britstown

PwnNhPR

NTC general Trading

Diozest Pty Ltd

Komeng Building & Related Services
Umzulu Trading Enterprise

R369 747.75

R1177 483.51
R1467 621.89
R1501 165.15

NC/DALC/1889: Supply, delivery and construction of stock water systems 2 solar pumps systems 2
windmills at Emthanjeni

PwnNPR

Cheverdene Construction
Letsogo Trading Enterprise
Tswela Construction
Umzulu Trading Enterprise

R38 000 000.00
R3 603 479.00
R2 471 415.57
R2 688 668.94

NC/DALC/1892: Supply, delivery and construction of stock water systems solar pumps at Ubuntu
livestock

vk wNPE

Vakunda Trust

NTC General Trading
Cheverdene & Horations
Umzulu Trading enterprise
456 JR Construction

R589 803.06
R578 003.24
R38 000 000.00
R618 263.26
R574 251.55

NC/DALC/1854: Supply, delivery and construction of stock water system at Hull (220km frm

Kuruman) & Havard (30km from Kuruman)

1.
2.
3.

Mc Vigar Consttuction
Bouvest 2388 CC
Setilo Trading Enterprise

R1 559 607.00
R1 220 702.00
R892 635.96
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4. Moshaweng Conractors R941 691.30
5. Gideon P J Du Preez R1 100 860.50

NC/DALC/1893: supply, delivery of stock water systems and repair of 4 windmill pumps at
Witbank

1. Letsogo Trading enterprise R871 886.00
2. NTC General Trading R73 723.00




